NO

Nacionalais Kauss motokrosa 2025
4. posms Jaunpils 21.06.2025

NAME
979 Buba Racing
337 Krists Kalvis KAMINSKIS
147 Estere JANKALNA
Camk Latgale
105 Valters LOGINS
107 Greg LAGUTA
F.F.F. Sporta klubs
13 Rihards Janis VANAGS
96 Kristaps SPURA
228 Agris AUDARS
GF Racing Team
273 Arturs SPRUDZANS
67 Dainis BADUNS
752 Aigars NAROGS
Jana Vintera Moto Team Riga
783 Arturs VINTERS
183 Roberts VINTERS
JTSC ERINI
111 Rudis EGLITE
Kalsnava MB
101 Markuss CIRSS
252 llvars BISENIEKS
162 Girts TRODS
123 Ralfs TRODS
781 Rainers MAIZITIS
359 Nauris PUJA
234 Janis MACS
876 Madars MEZSARGS
Marupes AMK Bierini
888 Jakovs TERTICNIJS
25 Markuss PASKOVS
633 Rodrigo Rodzers PASKOVS
53 Edgars Aleksandrs KIBERMANIS
623 Kristians Tomass MELKIS
855 Aleks ELSTERS
MK Aloja
390 Ralfs SALDABOLS
888 Keits KALVANS
838 Niks KALVANS
MK ASB
151 Harijs SUHARZEVSKIS
201 Ritvars BRUNAVS
940 Daniels ZUZA
92 Oskars BALTRUNKIS
811 Janis GRAZULIS
109 Edijs SILINS

Klubu vértéjums

CLASS

MX C
MX D

MX A
MX85V

MX65V
MX C
MX D

MX B
MX C
MXD

MX85V
MX65V

MX85V

MX A
MX C
MX C
MX C
MX D
MX D
MX C
MX D

MX65)J
MX65V
MX85V
MX65V
MX C
MX65)J

MX65)
MX C
MX C

MX PRO
MX A
MX B
MX B
MX B
MX C

R1

38
26

28
50

36

25
14
33

44
50

32

23
34
19
18
21

33
31
25
23
31

26
50

32
24
44
34
26
22

R2

40
11

29
44

50
44
0

23
33

50
40

27

25
32
29
11
20

33
30
30
29
33

25
50
17

33
30
38
32
31
16

TOTAL

78
37

57
94

86
88
0

25
37
66

94
90

59

48
66
48
29
41

66
61
55
52
64

51
100
28

65
54
82
66
57
38

Ar koeficientu
42,7
39
3,7
322
228
94
130
86
44
0
75,1
50
18,5
6,6
94
94
90
59
59
263,5
192
33
24
14,5
4,1
0,4

98
66
61
55
52
32

115
51
50
14

837

325

216

164

132

114
19



MK Livonija 280

43 Roberts LUSIS MX PRO 36 20 56 280
MK Stende 199
257 Guntis VALTERS MX B 33 26 59 118
23 Ralfs ZEMITIS PitbikeMX 50 50 100 50
181 Romus LATAKAITIS MX C 25 30 55 27,5
30 Madars KAMLEVS MXD 17 18 35 3,5
ML MOTO 187,1
90 Rainers SKOVRONSKIS MX B 36 34 70 140
169 Dilans Kristers KALNINS MX85V 15 17 32 32
999 Sebastjans SMAGINS MX85V 14 15 29 29
86 Mikelis SVANS MX D 44 44 88 8,8
89 Aleksandrs Maris BAIKOVS MX D 30 16 46 4,6
270 Ralfs LUSINS MX D 8 9 17 1,7
912 Martins CAUNITIS MX65V 0 0 0 0
Moto AZ 37,5
661 Peteris JAUNDZEIKARS MX C 40 35 75 37,5
Moto Klubs Austrumu zibens 88
724 Rinalds ANCUPANS MX65V 44 44 88 88
722 Eriks ANCUPANS MX65)J 25 28 53 53
Moto Mafia 376
214 Rolands BLEIDELS MX A 21 24 45 180
812 Maris TILIBS MX B 30 25 55 110
782 Jekabs GAILIS MX85) 28 28 56 56
997 Janis DUKLAVS-DUBRINIEKS MX C 26 25 51 25,5
127 Niks BORITIS MX D 15 30 45 4,5
Motoklubs Ape 0
924 Rudolfs AUGSTKALNS MX B 0 0 0 0
Motoklubs Litene 34,5
759 Martins JEGERS MX C 24 14 38 19
197 Janis OZOLINS MX C 13 18 31 15,5
739 Janis JEGERS MX D 0 0 0 0
motoSALA 30,7
399 Haralds VOINO MX85) 12 13 25 25
243 Rodrigo ZUBS MX D 32 24 56 5,6
399 Kristaps VALTS MX D 0 1 1 0,1
Motosports Racing Team 522
601 Mairis PUMPURS MX PRO 50 40 90 450
511 Karlis KALEJS MX PRO 35 36 71 355
624 Dominiks SELIS MX85)J 36 36 72 72
721 Magnuss MISINS MX85) 35 35 70 70
792 Georgs FRIDRIHSONS MX85)J 27 38 65 65
755 Edvards JEKABSONS MX85) 29 33 62 62
731 Ralfs SIKS MX65) 32 24 56 56
Motovidzeme 911
144 Adrians DROZDS MX A 30 32 62 248
39 Roberts ROMANOVS MX A 29 28 57 228
434 Peteris ZARINS MX A 22 26 48 192
946 Inguss SUPE MX B 38 50 88 176
155 Janis KARKLINS MX PRO 18 0 18 90
646 Kristians BALTUS MX85V 33 34 67 67

591 Karlis KLEMME MX C 20 20 40 20



523 Girts VIGANTS
971 Dmitrijs POPAKULS
283 Matiss PILIBAITIS
MX Adazi
73 Ronalds TITOVS
MX BAUSKA
313 Dominiks LEJNIEKS
91 Luiss JUNDZIS
112 Juris KEMERS
MX Delveri
44 Rudolfs KALVEITS
MX Jaunpils
27 Atis RAMINS
825 Dzidris STRAKSUS
MX Kekava
15 Raivo SIMSONS
MX Ozolnieki
444 Martins MARKITANS
111 Krisjanis Ugis KRUMINS
16 Braens SAZONENKO
666 Janis MURANS
12 Ivo OZOLINS
222 Lauris OSTROVSKIS
410 Gatis VALDBERGS
117 Romans VASILUEVS
91 Nauris DUREVSKIS
37 Valters KRUMINS
60 Markuss Marcis PETKEVICS
507 Ralfs RITERS
MX SALDUS
994 Gints BALDINS
295 Mareks ZOLMANIS
266 Reinis GIRGENSONS
288 Aleksa MAURINA
85 Edgars LILIENSTEINS
927 Eriks BERZINS
992 Davis JAUNZEMIS
196 Reinis AUGSTMANIS
662 Kristaps AURITIS
MX4 Dobele
37 Arnis ZDANOVSKIS
25 Dainis RAGS
24 Ilmars MIKELSONS
240 Alvis GULBIS
Q Team Liepaja
727 Peteris CERINS
100 Bruno BERZINS
RaceON
953 Andis PLUME
Rambas R
64 Mareks GRIKIS
122 Armands PURINS

MX C
MX D
MXD

MX65V

MX B
MX85V
MXD

MX C

MX C
MX D

MX C

MX A
MX65)J
MX85)J
MX C
MX C
MX D
MX D
MX C
MX D
MX D
MX D
MX A

MX B
MX B
MX B
MX65V
MX C
MX C
MX D
MX D
MX D

PitbikeMX
MX D
MX D
MX D

MX65V
MX85)J

MX B

MX D
MX D

15
27
12

34

16

33

32
22

29

25
29
30
12
16
50
19

18

40
32
24
30
35
27
35
40
36

36

23
13

40

19

35

29
24

13
19
23

38

33
25

34

24
21

28

34
23
27
22
50
27

26
12

40
36
23
31
36

40
35
34

36
13

36
12

30

29
22

28
46
35

72

61
41

67

56
43

57

25
63
53
39
38
100
46

44
19

80
68
47
61
71
27
75
75
70

72

36
19

76

31

65

58
46

14
4,6
3,5
72
72

163,1
122
41
0,1

33,5
33,5
32,3
28
4,3
28,5
28,5

211,5
100
63
53

19,5
19
10
4,6
4,5
4,4
1,9
0,7

486,5
160
136
94
61
35,5
13,5
7,5
7,5

41,5
36
3,6
1,9

76
76
31
130
130
10,4
5,8
4,6



665 Edgars JALOVCUKS
Rodeo MX

57 Edvards BIDZANS
611 Markuss KOKINS
161 Alberts KNAPSIS
211 Armands BRAUNS

Saldus motoklubs

684 Uldis FREIBERGS
309 Edijs PILECKIS
168 Janis ZEMESKALNS
731 Markuss HARUNS
103 Karlis Rodrigo BALTGALVIS

26 Railends KRUMINS

14 Kaspars TUCIS
194 Mareks ZAVICKIS
216 Jurgis JAUNINS

69 Jurijs SIGAJEVS
143 Dagnis CINOVSKIS
180 Deivids SPROGIS

63 Gunars TAUBERIS
188 Keitija SPROGE

Saules sporta klubs (SSK)

656 Rainers TIMKO
175 Haralds BERZINS

17 Rihards SAICANS
626 Lukass UDRIS
633 Mareks LEIMANIS
657 Gints AUDZITIS

Tukuma motoklubs
951 Aleksandrs MARKOVS
Viking Trial
151 Agnis ALKSNIS
VV Moto Racing Team

71 Rudolfs KRUMINS
747 Augusts Valdis REISULIS
243 Ernests REISONS
207 Reinis DUBURS

MX C

MX PRO

MX PRO

MX PRO
MX B

MX PRO
MX A
MX B

MX85V
MX B

MX65)J
PitbikeMX
PitbikeMX

MX85)J
PitbikeMX

MX D
MX D
MX D
MX D

MX A
MX B
MX85V
MX85V
MX C
MX D

MX D

MX85)J

MX A

MX85J

MX85)J
MX85)J

44
38
33
50

40
26
31
38

27
35
34
17

34
10

19

26
22
23

16

34

27

21

20
18

50
38
34
44

44
22
22
32
35
26
35
33
16
29
38
15

21
24
24
20
19

17

31

27

22

19
18

94
76
67
94

84
48
53
70
35
53
70
67
33
29
72
25
10

40
53
50
42
42

33

65

54

43

39
36

658
470
380
335
188
858
420
192
106
70
70
53
35
33,5
33
14,5
7,2
2,5

337
160
106
50
42
21

3,3
3,3
65
65
259
216
43
39
36






376



